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| RAY WALLACE

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 12 October 2019 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

MAYOR OF LowWER WoTT

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to mq
or to any person on my behalf,

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If r
donations were recelved or expenses Incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work, These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof,

4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalment
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

6. Ifthere is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Section A1l: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)
List here detalls of any anonymous (identity of donor Is unknown to yourself or any officlals engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed
$1500:
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Section AZ: Candidate Donations (Other)

List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500:
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Section B: Cand:date Expenses

List here detalls of any election expenses pald for (inclusive of GST):
' Date Paid | Name of Party Paid | Description of Payment Made : Amount
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Date Paid

Ray Wallace Electoral Expenses 2019

Name of Party Paid
20/08/2019 Lower Hutt Event Centre
26/08/2019 Rolling ads
9/09/2019 Media 5
16/09/2019 Graphic works
29/09/2019 Suff.co.nz
10/10/2019 Facebook
10/10/2019 Indian-Xpress
10/10/2019 Sign Team Ltd
14/10/2019 A1l Traffic Management
21/10/2019 Riverside Media
23/10/2019 Morrison Lloyd
4/11/2019 Blue Star
4/11/2019 Eastbourne Herald
4/11/2019 Wellington Suburban Newspapers
21/11/2019 Riverside Media
28/11/2019 NZME

Description of Payment Made
Upstairs room hire

Advertising Mobile

Advertising Billboards
Production Corflute Hoardings
Advertising Hutt News
Advertising Facebook
Advertising Indian X-press
Advertising Wainui Hill Board
Advertising Electronic Signs
Advertising Vibrant Hutt, Stokes Valley Times, Taita Times
Phone Marketing

Printing Mayoral Pamphlets
Advertising Eastbourne Herald
Advertising Wainuiomata News
Delivery of Mayoral Pamphlet
Radio Advertising

Amount

494.50
1,044.58
3,208.50
3,753.31
3,459.20

362.97

690.00

224.25
2,400.00
3,691.50
5,750.00
3,526.98
2,670.26
2,875.00
2,280.84
2,934.11
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39,366.00




