RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES



RAY WALLACE

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 12 October 2019 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

MAYOR OF LOWER HUTT

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to me or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

- 1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If r donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.
- All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.
- Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.
- Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of \$300 or less do not have to be declared - see S103A of the LEA 2001.
- Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed \$1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalment that sum to more than \$1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.
- If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Section A1:	Candidate	Donations	(Anonymous)
-------------	-----------	-----------	-------------

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed

Date Received	Amount	Description of Contribution	Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer
		- NIL -		

Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)

List here details of any other donations received that exceed \$1500:

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Address of Contributor	Description of Contribution	Amount
19.08.19	ROZ WALLACE AL TRAFFIC MANAGE	99 Bhutukawa Dr.	Campaign Donal	\$ 10,000.0
14.10.19	A1 Traffic MANAGE	at 53 Frager Colmon DR	ELECTRONIE Sign His	c \$ 2400.0
	O		0	

Section B: Candidate Expenses

List here details of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):

Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	Description of Payment Made	Amount
	See ATTA	CHED SCHEDULE	

Candidate's Signature

LOWER HUTT (place) this 9th day of December
Signature Ray Wallare

electionz.com

Ray Wallace Electoral Expenses 2019

Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	Description of Payment Made	Amour	nt
20/08/2019	Lower Hutt Event Centre	Upstairs room hire	\$	494.50
26/08/2019	Rolling ads	Advertising Mobile	\$	1,044.58
9/09/2019	Media 5	Advertising Billboards	\$	3,208.50
16/09/2019	Graphic works	Production Corflute Hoardings	\$	3,753.31
29/09/2019	Suff.co.nz	Advertising Hutt News	\$	3,459.20
10/10/2019	Facebook	Advertising Facebook	\$	362.97
10/10/2019	Indian-Xpress	Advertising Indian X-press	\$	690.00
10/10/2019	Sign Team Ltd	Advertising Wainui Hill Board	\$	224.25
14/10/2019	A1 Traffic Management	Advertising Electronic Signs	\$	2,400.00
21/10/2019	Riverside Media	Advertising Vibrant Hutt , Stokes Valley Times, Taita Times	\$	3,691.50
23/10/2019	Morrison Lloyd	Phone Marketing	\$	5,750.00
4/11/2019	Blue Star	Printing Mayoral Pamphlets	\$	3,526.98
4/11/2019	Eastbourne Herald	Advertising Eastbourne Herald	\$	2,670.26
4/11/2019	Wellington Suburban Newspapers	Advertising Wainuiomata News	\$	2,875.00
21/11/2019	Riverside Media	Delivery of Mayoral Pamphlet	\$	2,280.84
28/11/2019	NZME	Radio Advertising	\$	2,934.11
			\$	39,366.00